1990 No. 49

3004.90.99

3707.90.00

3804.00.00

3810.90.00

3823.90.90

3905.90.00

3911.90.00

3926.90.90

4014.90.00

4201.00.90

4412.12.10

4412.12.90

4418.90.90

62

Anthelmintic based on pyrantel pamoate or morantel tartarate for treating internal
parasites in horses and in dairy or feed cattle

Antimicrobial ointments other than sulfonamides for the treatment of vaginal yeast
infections in animals

Laxatives for animals

Amino-caproic acid for human use

Toners and developers for copiers

Electrostatic toner dispersants

Caustic alkali liquid (black liquor)

Fluxes and other auxiliary preparations for soldering, brazing or welding

Gaseous mixtures of hydrogen sulphide in nitrogen; gaseous mixtures of nitric oxide
in nitrogen

Phosphonium salts

Polyvinyl butyral

Polysulphides and polysulphones

Nursing nipples
Infant pacifiers

Ice hockey transparent face masks or visors

Nursing nipples
Infant pacifiers

Dog or cat collars
Birch plywood doorskins
Birch plywood doorskins

Finger-jointed builders’ joinery



