1990	No.	49

3004.90.99	Anthelmintic based on pyrantel pamoate or morantel tartarate for treating internal parasites in horses and in dairy or feed cattle	
	Antimicrobial ointments other than sulfonamides for the treatment infections in animals	of vaginal yeast
	Laxatives for animals	
	Amino-caproic acid for human use	
3707.90.00	Toners and developers for copiers	
	Electrostatic toner dispersants	
3804.00.00	Caustic alkali liquid (black liquor)	
3810.90.00	Fluxes and other auxiliary preparations for soldering, brazing or w	elding
3823.90.90	Gaseous mixtures of hydrogen sulphide in nitrogen; gaseous mixtu in nitrogen	res of nitric oxide
	Phosphonium salts	
3905.90.00	Polyvinyl butyral	
3911.90.00	Polysulphides and polysulphones	
3926.90.90	Nursing nipples	
	Infant pacifiers	
	Ice hockey transparent face masks or visors	
4014.90.00	Nursing nipples	
	Infant pacifiers	
4201.00.90	Dog or cat collars	*4.2
4412.12.10	Birch plywood doorskins	
4412.12.90	Birch plywood doorskins	
4418.90.90	Finger-jointed builders' joinery	